
LOT 7 BLOCK A EASTSIDE VILLAGE U

829-870, LE 1429-1226, DC 1453-1

MONTGOMERY MARYLN S/MONTGOMERY DONNIE R
288 SE ELM LOOP
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

03-4S-17-07592-407

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3417.1100 1.10/

04/21/2023 MLU

04/25/2025 TP 0.17 24,750 0 0 24,750

STANDARD
2

155,179
1,344
24,750

181,273
0

181,273
HX HB 51,411

129,862
181,273

0

182,944

1533/2167 2/14/2025 WD Q I 01 240,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHNS VIOLA GAIL

MONTGOMERY MARYLN S

1528/535 11/22/2024 WD Q I 01 228,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BEACH KAREN DAVIS

JOHNS VIOLA GAIL
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10876 SFR 230 03/12/1996

2026HX Base Yr

288 SE ELM LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,721 112.6000 138.72 238,737 1996 1996 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1374

BAS 1,374 100 1,374 123,891

FGR 420 55 231 20,829

FOP 36 30 11 992

FOP 100 30 30 2,705

FSP 120 40 48 4,328

UST 60 45 27 2,434

2,110 1,721 155,179

BAS= W12 UST= N10 W6 S10 E6$ W3 FSP= W2 FOP= N10 W10 S10 E10$
W10 S10 E12 N10$ S10 W12 N10 W15 S32 E11 FOP= S6 E6 N6 W6$ E6
S6 E5 FGR= S21 E20 N21 W20$ E20 N38$.

BAS

12
3

10

12

10

15

32

11 6

6

5 20

38

UST10

6

10

6

FSP

210

10

12

10

FOP 10

10

10

10

FOP6

6

6

6

FGR21

20

21

20

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 696.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,044

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 300

1,344

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 22,500.00 24,750.00 24,750


